Cloverdale School 13506 Minnieville Road Woodbridge, Virginia 22192 (703) 670-8695

www.cloverdaleschool.org cloverdaleschool@verizon.net

2024-2025 ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Complete and return the registration form with required deposit. (Nonrefundable)
- 2. Submit the Virginia state required health form with your payment.
- 3. Show proof of the child's age and identity. (Copy of birth certificate)

Acceptance is conditional upon space availability and records review.

Fee Schedule

Class	Registration Fee Nonrefundable	Activity Fee Due Aug 1 **	Tuition Aug-May **	Yearly	
2 Day 2s & 3s	\$100	\$65	\$200	\$2,000	
3 day 3s	\$100	\$65	\$295	\$2,950	
3 day 4s	\$100	\$100	\$295	\$2,950	
5 day 3s, 4s & Pre-K	\$100	\$130	\$410	\$4,100	
Kindergarten	\$100	\$130	\$560	\$5,600	
Grades 1 & 2	\$100	\$210	\$560	\$5,600	

**August 1 fee is 1st tuition payment + one time activity fee.

(This payment is Nonrefundable)

- 1. Nonrefundable registration fee of \$100 is required with registration form. (Credit cards are accepted with a surcharge)
- 2. Space will be forfeited if 1st payment is not received by August 10th. (Please include the required physical form.)
- 3. Tuition is paid in ten payments. Payments are due on the first of each month beginning August 1 and ending May 1.
- 4. \$25.00 will be charged for payments after the 10th of the month and for returned checks.
- 5. Tuition is reduced by 10% for families with more than one child enrolled at Cloverdale during the same year. This discount does not apply to Registration/Activity Fee.
- 6. Before and after school care is available. Please talk to the director if needed.